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88 Dallimore Circ

Don Mills Toronto ON M3C 4C5

Details:

List Price: $1,125,000
P vl . Sq Ft: n/a
NO FT1OLO AvVdlidbDige Bedrooms: 3
Bathrooms: 4
Building Type: Townhouse
Style: Att/Row/Twnhouse
Storeys: 2
Exterior Finish: Brick
Land Size: 18.5 x 82.4 Feet
Basement: Fin W/O
Heating: Forced Air Gas

General Description:

| ; ***The One You've Been Waiting For***Extremely
g i : - Is Rare Attached Freehold,3 Bdrms,4 Baths,Finished Bsmt
With High Ceilings & Walkout To Patio Overlooking
Ravine With Many Mature Trees.

Open Concept Living/Dining/Kitchen, Stainless Steel
Appliances, Hdwd Floors On Main, Corner Gas
Fireplace W/Mantle, Direct Access From Garage,
Tastefully Decorated W/Thousands In Upgrades.This
One Is Not To Be Missed..

Ss Fridge, Stove, B/l Dishwasher, B/l Microwave, All
Elf's, All Window Coverings, Gas Furnace & Equipment,
Cac, Surround Sound System In Rec Rm, Tv Wall
Mount,Gas Fp, Gas Bbq Line!

Visit web site:

Want to book a home viewing?
Call (416) 443-0300
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